
Origin:
Name:
Process:
Other:

Event: Time: Temp: Time Temp ROR/1 Minute Heat Airflow
Charge START
Bottom Out 1:00
Yellowing 2:00
1st Crack 3:00
Finish 4:00

5:00
Dev. Time 6:00
RDT % 7:00
Start Weight 8:00
End Weight 9:00
Percent Loss 10:00
Ambient Temp 11:00

12:00
Notes: 13:00

14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

Roast Curve
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